
 

 

REGD ORGANIZATION UNDER GOVT. OF INDIA TRUST REGN-15/2023, ACT 1882 
(AN AUTHORIZED ORGANIZATION CERTIFIED BY ISO 9001 : 2015  

Under Ministry of MSME Government of India Regd.UDYAM-UP-16-0013214 
(HEAD OFFICE : KATEKHAIRA CHAURAHA,SAGARA-DUBAULI ROAD,BASTI-272194) 

            
Roll No. MS001          CERTIFICATE No. MSCEI001                          

This is Certified that Mr ./ Mrs : AAKASH RAW GAUTAM   

Father/Husband Name : LAL BAHADUR              Mother’s Name : POONAM KUMARI  

Date Of Birth : 07-01-2008                   Session : 2023 

HAS SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE COURSE : COURSE ON COMPUTER  APPLICATION   FORM 

OUR INSTITUTE.COURSE DURATION IS :    3 MONTH 

WE ARE ISSUING A MARK SHEET OBTAINED BY YOU IN COMPUTER BASED TEST EXAM BY OUR INSTITUTE ASSESSMENT 

SR.NO.                    SUBJECT NAME SCHEME OF MARK OBTAIN MARKS 
THEORY/PRACTICAL 

  MIN MAX  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
 

COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL 
MICROSOFT WORD 
MICROSOFT EXCEL 
MICROSOFT POWER POINT 
INTERNET 
PRACTICAL 

40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

81 
78 
73 
80 
95 
96 

 TOTAL 240 600 503 

 

SEMESTER FIRST SECOND GRAND TOTAL 
TOTAL MARK OBTAINED 503 ***** 503 PERCENT GRADE RESULT DIVISION 

MAX MARKS 600 ***** 600 83.83 A PASS FIRST 

Grade Scale :- 

“A+”=85% & above, “A’=80% & above & below 85%, “B+”=75& Above & Below 80%,”B”=70%& Above & Below 75%,”C”65%& Above & Below 70%, D=for all successful candidate. 

Date Of  Issue : 10-10-2023 

   

Managing/Director 

 CERTIFICATE 


